European Junior Championships
Men's Epee Individual

Porec, 7.3.2012

List of fencers (all, structured order - 94 fencers)

number

122
182
117
257
183
16
477
358
343
375
365
222
141
52
169
312
108
21
2
139
244
40
47
191
149
284
44
247
97
120
100
84
92
20
69
99
10
48
46
18
188
17
116
28
130
131
323

250

name and first name

HARTMANN Florian
GEORGES Guillaume
LAMPERTZ Guillaume
PARISSE Olivier
REGIBEAU Gaspard
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
MOROV Jonathan
GUJINOVIC Luka
KRICKIC David
LOVRIC lvan

SABAN Vedran
HABARTA Ondrej
NOVOTNY Ondrej
RUBES Martin
VUJTECH Jakub
CANING Klaus Albert
JAUERNIK Christian
ROBL Troels Christian
VON DER OSTEN Frederik
ARNANZ Adrian
MIGALLON Guillermo
PEREIRA Yulen
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guil
LANNO Georg-Marten
LEHIS Margo
MUTSENIK Stanislav
TURNAU Peeter
HUTTUNEN Pontus
MELLANEN Rasmus
ROSLANDER Kasper
VESTERINEN Verneri
ADONAI Christopher
CARNEAU Theo
MAY A Sylvain
ZERBIB Ken-Elie
HAY Christopher
BODOCZI Nikolaus
DANILEJKO Maxim
LEISER Rico
SCHMIDT Richard
EMMANOUIL Georgios
BERTA Daniel
GYORFFY Kristof
HAMAR Balazs

KISS Gergo

CONEYS Ulysse
DRIZIN Ariel
FREILICH Yuval Shalom
HAIT Jonatan
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country date of birth

AUT 19/1/1993
BEL 27/5/1993
BEL 13/3/1993
BEL 19/5/1993
BEL 26/3/1992
BLR 11/5/1992
BUL 3/3/1994
CRO 17/7/1992
CRO 27/9/1994
CRO 30/11/1992
CRO 2/5/1994
CZE 10/3/1992
CZE 16/6/1994
CZE 16/9/1996
CZE 13/5/1993
DEN 30/5/1993
DEN 17/3/1994
DEN 5/3/1993
DEN 4/8/1993
ESP 12/8/1992
ESP 10/6/1993
ESP 12/7/1995
ESP 8/3/1994
EST 18/1/1992
EST 9/11/1993
EST 6/7/1992
EST 30/8/1994
FIN 16/4/1992
FIN 4/3/1993
FIN 20/3/1992
FIN 17/8/1993
FRA 16/11/1992
FRA 28/2/1992
FRA 16/1/1992
FRA 15/4/1993
GBR 13/1/1992
GER 27/8/1993
GER 12/1/1994
GER 13/5/1992
GER 10/7/1992
GRE 26/6/1993
HUN 30/3/1994
HUN 15/4/1994
HUN 12/5/1995
HUN 30/1/1993
IRL 17/2/1993
ISR 3/5/1995
ISR 24/1/1995
ISR 22/11/1994
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Men's Epee Individual European Junior Championships

List of fencers (all, structured order - 94 fencers)

number

437
22
1

8

7
415
474
104
178
126
98
187
213
43
30
294
72
329
251
11

29
135
71
144
467
362
147
51
13
12
36
41
238
224
107
37

66
64
32
63
88
78

name and first name

HANINA Saar
ESPOSITO Simone
FICHERA Marco
SANTARELLI Andrea
VALLOSIO Andrea
STASIUNAS Paulius
VASILIAUSKAS Andrius
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
FRAS Felix

KRUK Tomasz
WENGLARCZYK Jan
DIAS Artur

JEREMIAS Joao
LOURENCO Vasco
ROD Max
BOLBOCEANU Tatian
CIOVICA Lucian
RICUTA Laurentiu
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
ANOKHIN Vadim
BIDA Sergey
GLAZKOV Nikita
KALININ Alexey
DOLAR Robin
GOLOBIC Jan

KOMAN Robert
KOLARIC Jovan
MILIC Milos
STOJANOVIC Filip
BOURGEOIS Louis
CLENIN Laurent
NIGGELER Michele
PIREK Valentin
FARMER Alexander Bryan
BERG NIEMELA Anton
HAGLUND Daniel
JOKINEN Simon

KASE Robin

BOJTE Yusuf
KARADENIZ Okan
SENDUT Emir
LOPATENKO Andrii
SVICHKAR Roman
TYMO Evgen
ZOZULYA Maksym

country

ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
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date of birth

29/1/1993
18/11/1993
4/9/1993
3/6/1993
23/3/1992
13/4/1994
28/4/1993
2/11/1993
30/11/1993
17/11/1993
27/12/1993
13/1/1993
5/1/1993
25/12/1994
1/6/1993
15/12/1993
24/3/1993
22/9/1992
24/6/1993
2/1/1992
13/2/1993
16/4/1992
4/6/1992
22/6/1992
13/4/1992
26/10/1993
15/1/1994
23/9/1994
10/12/1992
29/5/1993
26/2/1992
10/3/1992
9/1/1992
3/8/1994
23/9/1992
26/4/1994
20/5/1995
10/3/1992
26/5/1992
26/5/1993
24/5/1992
16/9/1993
18/6/1993
23/9/1992
4/1/1992
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European Junior Championships page 1/1
Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 7.3.2012

Formula of the competition

94 fencers
1 poules: round

92 fencers

14 poules (8 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

72 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 72 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No red
Referee: KRALIK David SVK

KISS Gergo
KRICKIC David
RICUTA Laurentiu
TURNAU Peeter
FICHERA Marco
LEISER Rico
CONEYS Ulysse

Poule No2 9:00 piste No green
Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail MDA

KRUK Tomasz

VON DER OSTEN Frederik
GUJINOVIC Luka

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guiller
DOLAR Robin

DRIZIN Ariel

LOURENCO Vasco

Poule No 3 9:00 piste No yellow
Referee: ZACCONE Vincenzo ITA

FARMER Alexander Bryan
ARNANZ Adrian
CANING Klaus Albert
BIDA Sergey
HARTMANN Florian
DANILEJKO Maxim
MILIC Milos

Poule No4 9:00 piste No blue

HUN
CRO
ROU
EST
ITA
GER
IRL

POL
DEN
CRO
ESP

SLO
ISR

POR

SVK
ESP

DEN
RUS
AUT
GER
SRB

Referee: MAIER-JERABEK Patrik AUT

ROSLANDER Kasper
GLAZKOV Nikita
BOURGEOIS Louis
BOLBOCEANU Tatian
NOVOTNY Ondrej
PEREIRA Yulen
SABAN Vedran

FIN
RUS
Sul
ROU
CZE
ESP
CRO

European Junior Championships
Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 7.3.2012

VIM

VIV|3|2|V]|V 0,667

4 VI1|1]2|4 0,167
312 0|1|Vv|4 0,167
ViV]|V 3|13|V 0,667
ViV[V]V V|V 1,000
3|1V|3[V]2 \Y 0,500
1]1V|V]|4 3 0,333
VIM

3|V[1|V|V]|V 0,667

\Y V]i4|V]|4|4 0,500
312 V|i2]|3|V 0,333
V[iV]|[3 3|1V|4 0,500
212 |V|V V|3 0,500
4 |V|V][l]1 \Y 0,500
4 1V]4[V][V]3 0,500
VIM

Vi4[V|0O|V]|V 0,667

3 412[3|V]|2 0,167
V|V 2|V|3|V 0,667
4 V|V Vi4|V 0,667
ViV|[3]|2 2|V 0,500
3|3|V[V]|V 2 0,500
2|V|[2]|2]3]|V 0,333
VIM

3|V|3|V|[2|V 0,500

\Y VI3|V|V]V 0,833
214 4[V]|3]3 0,167
ViV]|V V|4V 0,833
112[3]1 1|1V 0,167
Vi2[V]|V \Y 0,833
213|V]2 2 0,167

ind.

-10
-13

18
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HS
25
17
15
26
30
23
21

HS
24
27
20
25
22
21
26

HS
24
19
25
28
22
23
19

HS
23
28
21
29
13
27
17

rank

O~ FPNNO W

rank

o OB EFPDNNW

rank

NN O1TWwhs
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: KREY Rune NOR

FREILICH Yuval Shalom
LOVRIC lvan
LAMPERTZ Guillaume
MUTSENIK Stanislav
RUBES Martin

KASE Robin

KOMAN Robert

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: BUNTJELIC Zoran CRO

SVICHKAR Roman
VALLOSIO Andrea
STOJANOVIC Filip
PIREK Valentin
PARISSE Olivier
GYORFFY Kristof

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: PURANEN Kimmo FIN

TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
SANTARELLI Andrea
LEHIS Margo

SENDUT Emir
JAUERNIK Christian
LOPATENKO Andrii
HANINA Saar

Poule No 8 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: THORNTON Michael GBR

HAIT Jonatan
ZERBIB Ken-Elie
KOLARIC Jovan
BOJTE Yusuf
JOKINEN Simon
ROD Max
VUJTECH Jakub

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: POLJAK Ante CRO

GEORGES Guillaume
VASILIAUSKAS Andrius
KALININ Alexey
BODOCZI Nikolaus
HUTTUNEN Pontus
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz

Men's Epee Individual European Junior Championships

ISR
CRO
BEL
EST
CZE
SWE
SLO

UKR
ITA
SRB
Sul
BEL
HUN

ROU
ITA
EST
TUR
DEN
UKR
ISR

ISR
FRA
SRB
TUR
SWE
POR
CZE

BEL
LTU
RUS
GER
FIN

POL

2 V2[3[V4 V|1
\Y 2|V|V|[4|V
11V ViV|iV]4
V4|2 2|12 |V
1/3[3|V 3|1V
2|V|3|V]|V 3
Vi4[V]2]1]|V4

O V|V ]V |4
\Y 4 [V|V ]|V
2 |V V] 2 |3
3 1312 V|V
11|V ]2 V4
V]0 |V |4 |3

ViV[3]V]V]1
4 VIiV|V|V]|V
314 1|V[3|V
V2|V V|i2]|V
213|124 2|V
3|0|V|V \Y
Vi1[4]4 3

0O|lv|i2|V][2]|2
\Y VIV|V|[3]|V
111 Vid4]4]|2
Vi2]4 V2|V
212 |V]4 V|2
V3|V|V|V]|[3 \Y
VIi3[V]1l]V]2

V]i4|[V]4 |3
3 31131
V|V 4 1V |4
1 |V]|V V|V
VIV |3 |2 2
VIivViVv| 4|V

VIM

0,500
0,667
0,667
0,333
0,333
0,500
0,500

VIM

0,600
0,800
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400

VIM

0,667
0,833
0,333
0,667
0,167
0,667
0,167

VIM

0,333
0,833
0,167
0,500
0,333
0,833
0,500

VIM

0,400
0,000
0,600
0,800
0,400
0,800

ind.
-2
3

8
-5
-2
0
-2

ind.

14
-5

-11

ind.

ind.

-14

ol

Document engarde-escrime.com - 07.03.2012 20:33

HS
17
26
25
20
20
23
21

HS
19
24
17
18
13
17

HS
24
29
21
24
18
23
21

HS
16
28
17
23
20
26
21

HS
21
11
23
21
17
24

rank

A WO NEFE NGO

rank

ONNWOFE W

rank

A NOOWNEFE O

rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 9:00 piste No 6
Referee: RASMUSSEN Bjorn SWE

FRAS Felix
ANOKHIN Vadim
MOROV Jonathan
GOLOBIC Jan
VESTERINEN Verneri
MIGALLON Guillermo
HAMAR Balazs

Poule No 11 9:00 piste No 7
Referee: ATANASOV Rumen BUL

BERG NIEMELA Anton
HAY Christopher
ESPOSITO Simone
NIGGELER Michele
REGIBEAU Gaspard
CIOVICA Lucian

Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: BOROSAK Mirna CRO

CARNEAU Theo
HAGLUND Daniel
ZOZULYA Maksym
CLENIN Laurent
DIAS Artur

ROBL Troels Christian

Poule No 13 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: SCHUELER Thomas SUI

TYMO Evgen

MAY A Sylvain
HABARTA Ondrej
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
EMMANOUIL Georgios
WENGLARCZYK Jan

Poule No 14 9:00 piste No 10
Referee: SAKHVADZE David GEO

ADONAI Christopher
BERTA Daniel
MELLANEN Rasmus
SCHMIDT Richard
JEREMIAS Joao
LANNO Georg-Marten

Men's Epee Individual European Junior Championships

POL
RUS
BUL
SLO
FIN
ESP
HUN

SWE
GBR
ITA
Sul
BEL
ROU

FRA
SWE
UKR
Sul

POR
DEN

UKR
FRA
CZE
BLR
GRE
POL

FRA
HUN
FIN
GER
POR
EST

VIM
1({V|V|V]|V]O 0,667
\Y 3|1V|V|V]|4 0,667
0|V 4141210 0,167
0]3|V V|1]|V 0,500
212 |V]1 V|0 0,333
0|1 |V|V]2 1 0,333
ViVIV]|3|V|V 0,833
VIM
312 |V]|3 ]|V 0,400
\Y V|0 [V |4 0,600
V|0 V414 |4 0,400
2 |V |3 V|V 0,600
YARERAR! 2 0,400
1 |VvV|V]l |V 0,600
VIM
V|IV|V]|V ]|V 1,000
3 2 1013 ]3 0,000
4 |V 3 |V /|4 0,400
4 |V |V V|V 0,800
0OlVvV |4 |4 V4 0,400
3|1VIV]2]3 0,400
VIM
114 |V|V]V 0,600
\Y VIV|V ]|V 1,000
V|3 114 |4 0,200
2 |11V V |2 0,400
4 14|V ]3 0 0,200
4 |3 |[V]|V]V 0,600
VIM
VIV|V]|V |4 0,800
4 V|4 |V ]|V 0,600
3 12 1 (V]2 0,200
3 |V]|V V |4 0,600
4 14 12 |2 \Y 0,200
VI3|V]|V]1 0,600

ind.
9
10
-13
-4
-11
-9
18

ind.
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HS
21
27
15
19
15
14
28

HS
18
19
17
20
14
17

HS
25
11
21
24
17
18

HS
20
25
17
15
16
22

HS
24
23
13
22
17
19

rank

P oo A~ ~NDNW

rank

A OO WO

rank

NO O, W

rank

A OO W
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 92 fencers)

ranking

© 00 NOoO Ol WD -

B D DDA DD DADNEDDWWWWWWWWWWNNRNRNNNOMRNONNNMNDERRRRREP PP
© OO WWNR,O®©®®OWMIOOABEOMNPRPL,OO©OMAOOOAOEWNRERO®©OODNO®U~OWRNIPERO

name and first name

FICHERA Marco
MAY A Sylvain
CARNEAU Theo
HAMAR Balazs
ZERBIB Ken-Elie
SANTARELLI Andrea
BOLBOCEANU Tatian
PEREIRA Yulen
GLAZKOV Nikita
ROD Max

VALLOSIO Andrea
CLENIN Laurent
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
ADONAI Christopher
BODOCZI Nikolaus
BIDA Sergey
ANOKHIN Vadim
FRAS Felix

TURNAU Peeter
LAMPERTZ Guillaume
KISS Gergo

LOVRIC lvan
LOPATENKO Andrii
CANING Klaus Albert
FARMER Alexander Bryan
SENDUT Emir
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
KRUK Tomasz
NIGGELER Michele
WENGLARCZYK Jan
SCHMIDT Richard
HAY Christopher
BERTA Daniel
KALININ Alexey
SVICHKAR Roman
TYMO Evgen

LANNO Georg-Marten
CIOVICA Lucian

VON DER OSTEN Frederik
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Gu
ROSLANDER Kasper
BOJTE Yusuf

DOLAR Robin
HARTMANN Florian
LOURENCO Vasco
KASE Robin

LEISER Rico
VUJTECH Jakub
DANILEJKO Maxim

European Junior Championships

country

ITA
FRA
FRA
HUN
FRA
ITA
ROU
ESP
RUS
POR
ITA
Sul
POL
FRA
GER
RUS
RUS
POL
EST
BEL
HUN
CRO
UKR
DEN
SVK
TUR
ROU
POL
Sul
POL
GER
GBR
HUN
RUS
UKR
UKR
EST
ROU
DEN
ESP
FIN
TUR
SLO
AUT
POR
SWE
GER
CZE
GER

Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 7.3.2012

VIM

1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500

ind.
18
13
11
18
15
14
11
10
9
8
15
10
9
5
5
10

[N
O W W PH O O1O O F NDDNDNDNWWSPMOWWOWL®GOO
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[
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HS

30
25
25
28
28
29
29
27
28
26
24
24
24
24
21
28
27
21
26
25
25
26
23
25
24
24
24
24
20
22
22
19
23
23
19
20
19
17
27
25
23
23
22
22
26
23
23
21
23

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 92 fencers)

ranking

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
60
60
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
91

Men's Epee Individual European Junior Championships

name and first name

KOMAN Robert
FREILICH Yuval Shalom
DRIZIN Ariel
GOLOBIC Jan
GEORGES Guillaume
ZOZULYA Maksym
BERG NIEMELA Anton
PIREK Valentin

ROBL Troels Christian
ESPOSITO Simone
DIAS Artur
GYORFFY Kristof
STOJANOVIC Filip
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
HUTTUNEN Pontus
PARISSE Olivier
REGIBEAU Gaspard
RUBES Martin

LEHIS Margo
MUTSENIK Stanislav
MILIC Milos

HAIT Jonatan
CONEYS Ulysse
GUJINOVIC Luka
JOKINEN Simon
MIGALLON Guillermo
VESTERINEN Verneri
JEREMIAS Joao
HABARTA Ondrej
EMMANOUIL Georgios
MELLANEN Rasmus
HANINA Saar
BOURGEOIS Louis
ARNANZ Adrian
KRICKIC David
JAUERNIK Christian
SABAN Vedran
KOLARIC Jovan
MOROV Jonathan
RICUTA Laurentiu
NOVOTNY Ondrej
HAGLUND Daniel
VASILIAUSKAS Andrius

country

SLO
ISR
ISR
SLO
BEL
UKR
SWE
Sul
DEN
ITA
POR
HUN
SRB
BLR
FIN
BEL
BEL
CZE
EST
EST
SRB
ISR
IRL
CRO
SWE
ESP
FIN
POR
CZE
GRE
FIN
ISR
Sul
ESP
CRO
DEN
CRO
SRB
BUL
ROU
CZE
SWE
LTU

VIM

0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000

HS

21
17
21
19
21
21
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
15
17
13
14
20
21
20
19
16
21
20
20
14
15
17
17
16
13
21
21
19
17
18
17
17
15
15
13
11
11

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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European Junior Championships
Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 7.3.2012

page 1/4

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 FICHERA Marco ITA
FICHERA Marco
128 ---------
FICHERA Marco
65  PARISSE Olivier BEL 15/4
PARISSE Olivier
64 HUTTUNEN Pontus FIN 12/11
BERTA Daniel
33 BERTA Daniel HUN 15/12
BERTA Daniel
I
BERTA Daniel
97 - 15/13
HAY Christopher
32 HAY Christopher GBR
ANOKHIN Vadim
17 ANOKHIN Vadim RUS 15/9
ANOKHIN Vadim
112 -
ANOKHIN Vadim
81 e 15/6
VUJTECH Jakub
48  VUJTECH Jakub CZE
ANOKHIN Vadim
49 DANILEJKO Maxim GER 15/11
DANILEJKO Maxim
<[ —
BIDA Sergey
113 --eooeee- 15/14
BIDA Sergey
16  BIDA Sergey RUS
9 GLAZKOQV Nikita RUS
GLAZKOQV Nikita
120 ---------
GLAZKOV Nikita
73 - 15/7
BERG NIEMELA Anton
56 BERG NIEMELA Anton  SWE
GLAZKOV Nikita
41 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 15/10
ROSLANDER Kasper
e ——
ROSLANDER Kasper
L 15/9
CANING Klaus Albert
24 CANING Klaus Albert DEN
GLAZKOV Nikita
25  SENDUT Emir TUR 15/8
SENDUT Emir
104 -
SANCHEZ RODRIGUE
89 e 15/12
SANCHEZ RODRIGUE
40 SANCHEZ RODRIGUE ESP
PEREIRA Yulen
57  PIREK Valentin SUI 15/9
PIREK Valentin
72  CONEYS Ulysse IRL 15/9
PEREIRA Yulen
121 --eooeee- 15/12
PEREIRA Yulen
8 PEREIRA Yulen ESP




European Junior Championships
Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 7.3.2012

page 2/4

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
5 ZERBIB Ken-Elie FRA
ZERBIB Ken-Elie
124 —---eeee-
ZERBIB Ken-Elie
69 MUTSENIK Stanislav EST 15/10
MUTSENIK Stanislav
60 STOJANOVIC Filip SRB 15/10
LANNO Georg-Marten
37 LANNO Georg-Marten EST 15/14
LANNO Georg-Marten
92 e
LANNO Georg-Marten
101 ----oee-- 15/10
KRUK Tomasz
28 KRUK Tomasz POL
LANNO Georg-Marten
21 KISS Gergo HUN 15/8
KISS Gergo
108  ---------
KISS Gergo
85 e 15/9
DOLAR Robin
44  DOLAR Robin SLO
GOLOBIC Jan
53 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 15/10
GOLOBIC Jan
76 --mmmmee-
GOLOBIC Jan
117 --ooeeee- 15/12
CLENIN Laurent
12  CLENIN Laurent SUI
13 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
116 ---------
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
77 e 15/9
DRIZIN Ariel
52  DRIZIN Ariel ISR
LOURENCO Vasco
45 LOURENCO Vasco POR 15/12
LOURENCO Vasco
L
LOURENCO Vasco
L 15/8
LAMPERTZ Guillaume
20 LAMPERTZ Guillaume BEL
HAMAR Balazs
29  NIGGELER Michele SUI 15/7
NIGGELER Michele
100 ---------
NIGGELER Michele
93 - 15/9
TYMO Evgen
36  TYMO Evgen UKR
HAMAR Balazs
61 GYORFFY Kiristof HUN 15/13
GYORFFY Kristof
68 LEHIS Margo EST 15/11
HAMAR Balazs
R 15/8
HAMAR Balazs
4 HAMAR Balazs HUN
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Tableau of 64

CARNEAU Theo

RUBES Martin

Tableau of 32

CARNEAU Theo

15/14

SVICHKAR Roman

WENGLARCZYK Jan

15/13

SVICHKAR Roman

Tableau of 16

SVICHKAR Roman

TURNAU Peeter

LEISER Rico

15/9

TURNAU Peeter

FREILICH Yuval Shalo

ADONAI Christopher

15/12

FREILICH Yuval Shalo

15/14

FREILICH Yuval Shalo
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FREILICH Yuval Shalo

VALLOSIO Andrea

GEORGES Guillaume

15/13

VALLOSIO Andrea

HARTMANN Florian

LOVRIC Ivan

15/8

LOVRIC Ivan

15/11

VALLOSIO Andrea

FARMER Alexander Bry

CIOVICA Lucian

15/8

CIOVICA Lucian

ESPOSITO Simone

Tableau of 128

3 CARNEAU Theo FRA
L Y —
67 RUBES Martin CZE
62  DIAS Artur POR
35 SVICHKAR Roman UKR
oY R —
99 --eeeeee-
30  WENGLARCZYK Jan POL
19  TURNAU Peeter EST
i J—
R —
46  LEISER Rico GER
51  FREILICH Yuval Shalo ISR
1 T —
N —
14  ADONAI Christopher FRA
11 VALLOSIO Andrea ITA
T R —
75 —mmemeee-
54  GEORGES Guillaume BEL
43  HARTMANN Florian AUT
L I —
[y —
22  LOVRIC lvan CRO
27 FARMER Alexander Bry  SVK
[ —
e —
38  CIOVICA Lucian ROU
59  ESPOSITO Simone ITA
70  MILIC Milos SRB
123 ----oee--

6 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA

15/7

SANTARELLI Andrea

15/11

SANTARELLI Andrea

15/11

CIOVICA Lucian

15/13

CIOVICA Lucian

15/7

15/10

15/14
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Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
7 BOLBOCEANU Tatian ROU
BOLBOCEANU Tatian
122 -
BOLBOCEANU Tatian
71 HAIT Jonatan ISR 15/13
ROBL Troels Christian
58 ROBL Troels Christian DEN 15/11
VON DER OSTEN Frede
39 VON DER OSTEN Frede DEN 15/11
VON DER OSTEN Frede
L
VON DER OSTEN Frede
103 oo 15/9
TRANDAFIRESCU lonu
26 TRANDAFIRESCU lonu ROU
VON DER OSTEN Frede
23 LOPATENKO Andrii UKR 15/6
LOPATENKO Andrii
106  ---------
BOJTE Yusuf
87 e 15/14
BOJTE Yusuf
42  BOJTE Yusuf TUR
ROD Max
55  ZOZULYA Maksym UKR 15/9
ZOZULYA Maksym
74 -
ROD Max
119 --oooee-- 15/13
ROD Max
10 ROD Max POR
15 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER
BODOCZI Nikolaus
114 -
BODOCZI Nikolaus
79 - 15/11
KOMAN Raobert
50 KOMAN Robert SLO
BODOCZI Nikolaus
47  KASE Robin SWE 15/13
KASE Robhin
A —
FRAS Felix
111 --eoeeee- 15/10
FRAS Felix
18  FRAS Felix POL
MAYA Sylvain
31 SCHMIDT Richard GER 15/12
SCHMIDT Richard
L
SCHMIDT Richard
95 - 15/11
KALININ Alexey
34  KALININ Alexey RUS
MAYA Sylvain
63 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 15/11
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
66 REGIBEAU Gaspard BEL 15/14
MAYA Sylvain
127 o 15/3
MAYA Sylvain
2 MAYA Sylvain FRA
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Tableau of 8

Semi-finals

ANOKHIN Vadim

15/10

HAMAR Balazs

Final

ANOKHIN Vadim

15/9

FREILICH Yuval Shalo

15/8

VON DER OSTEN Frede

15/14

VON DER OSTEN Frede

page 1/1

VON DER OSTEN Frede

1 BERTA Daniel HUN
ANOKHIN Vadim
16  ANOKHIN Vadim RUS 15/9
9 GLAZKOV Nikita RUS
GLAZKOQV Nikita
8 PEREIRA Yulen ESP 15/8
5 LANNO Georg-Marten EST
LANNO Georg-Marten
12 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 15/8
13 LOURENCO Vasco POR
HAMAR Balazs
4 HAMAR Balazs HUN 15/7
3 SVICHKAR Roman UKR
FREILICH Yuval Shalo
14  FREILICH Yuval Shalo ISR 15/13
11  VALLOSIO Andrea ITA
CIOVICA Lucian
6 CIOVICA Lucian ROU 15/14
7 VON DER OSTEN Frede DEN
VON DER OSTEN Frede
10 ROD Max POR 15/6
15 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER
MAYA Sylvain
2 MAYA Sylvain FRA 15/12

15/4

15/11

15/13



European Junior Championships
Men's Epee Individual
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 92 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name country date of birth
VVON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 4/8/1993
ANOKHIN Vadim RUS 2/1/1992
FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 24/1/1995
HAMAR Balazs HUN 12/5/1995
MAY A Sylvain FRA 16/1/1992
GLAZKOV Nikita RUS 16/4/1992
LANNO Georg-Marten EST 18/1/1992
CIOVICA Lucian ROU 24/3/1993
PEREIRA Yulen ESP 12/7/1995
ROD Max POR 1/6/1993
VALLOSIO Andrea ITA 23/3/1992
BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 27/8/1993
BERTA Daniel HUN 30/3/1994
SVICHKAR Roman UKR 18/6/1993
LOURENCO Vasco POR 25/12/1994
GOLOBIC Jan SLO 13/4/1992
FICHERA Marco ITA 4/9/1993
CARNEAU Theo FRA 28/2/1992
ZERBIB Ken-Elie FRA 15/4/1993
SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 3/6/1993
BOLBOCEANU Tatian ROU 15/12/1993
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 2/11/1993
BIDA Sergey RUS 13/2/1993
FRAS Felix POL 30/11/1993
TURNAU Peeter EST 30/8/1994
KISS Gergo HUN 30/1/1993
LOVRIC Ivan CRO 30/11/1992
NIGGELER Michele Sul 10/3/1992
SCHMIDT Richard GER 10/7/1992
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guillermo ESP 8/3/1994
ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 20/3/1992
BOJTE Yusuf TUR 26/5/1992
CLENIN Laurent SuUl 26/2/1992
ADONAI Christopher FRA 16/11/1992
LAMPERTZ Guillaume BEL 13/3/1993
LOPATENKO Andrii UKR 16/9/1993
CANING Klaus Albert DEN 30/5/1993
FARMER Alexander Bryan SVK 3/8/1994
SENDUT Emir TUR 24/5/1992
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut ROU 24/6/1993
KRUK Tomasz POL 17/11/1993
WENGLARCZYK Jan POL 27/12/1993
HAY Christopher GBR 13/1/1992
KALININ Alexey RUS 4/6/1992
TYMO Evgen UKR 23/9/1992
DOLAR Robin SLO 22/6/1992
HARTMANN Florian AUT 19/1/1993
KASE Robin SWE 10/3/1992
LEISER Rico GER 13/5/1992
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Men's Epee Individual European Junior Championships

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 92 fencers)

ranking name and first name country date of birth
50 VUJTECH Jakub CZE 13/5/1993
51 DANILEJKO Maxim GER 12/1/1994
52  KOMAN Robert SLO 26/10/1993
53 DRIZIN Ariel ISR 3/5/1995
54 GEORGES Guillaume BEL 27/5/1993
55 ZOZULYA Maksym UKR 4/1/1992
56 BERG NIEMELA Anton SWE 23/9/1992
57 PIREK Valentin Sul 9/1/1992
57 ROBL Troels Christian DEN 5/3/1993
59 ESPOSITO Simone ITA 18/11/1993
60 GYORFFY Kristof HUN 15/4/1994
61 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 11/5/1992
62 PARISSE Olivier BEL 19/5/1993
63 RUBES Martin CZE 16/9/1996
64 MUTSENIK Stanislav EST 6/7/1992
65 DIAS Artur POR 13/1/1993
65 STOJANOVIC Filip SRB 10/12/1992
67 HUTTUNEN Pontus FIN 16/4/1992
68 REGIBEAU Gaspard BEL 26/3/1992
69 LEHIS Margo EST 9/11/1993
70 MILIC Milos SRB 23/9/1994
71 HAIT Jonatan ISR 22/11/1994
72 CONEYS Ulysse IRL 17/2/1993
73  GUJINOVIC Luka CRO 17/7/1992
73 JOKINEN Simon SWE 20/5/1995
75 MIGALLON Guillermo ESP 10/6/1993
76 VESTERINEN Verneri FIN 17/8/1993
77 JEREMIAS Joao POR 5/1/1993
78 HABARTA Ondrej CZE 10/3/1992
79 EMMANOUIL Georgios GRE 26/6/1993
80 MELLANEN Rasmus FIN 4/3/1993
81 HANINA Saar ISR 29/1/1993
82 BOURGEOIS Louis Sul 29/5/1993
83 ARNANZ Adrian ESP 12/8/1992
84 KRICKIC David CRO 27/9/1994
85 JAUERNIK Christian DEN 17/3/1994
86 SABAN Vedran CRO 2/5/1994
87 KOLARIC Jovan SRB 15/1/1994
88 MOROV Jonathan BUL 3/3/1994
88 RICUTA Laurentiu ROU 22/9/1992
90 NOVOTNY Ondrej CZE 16/6/1994
91 HAGLUND Daniel SWE 26/4/1994
91 VASILIAUSKAS Andrius LTU 28/4/1993
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Referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

ATANASOV Rumen
BOROSAK Mirna
BUNTJELIC Zoran
KRALIK David
KREY Rune
MAIER-JERABEK Patrik
PAGHIEV Mihail
POLJAK Ante
PURANEN Kimmo
RASMUSSEN Bjorn
SAKHVADZE David
SCHUELER Thomas
THORNTON Michael
ZACCONE Vincenzo

European Junior Championships
Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 7.3.2012

category  country

W0 WWWWWWOUWW®mWwm

BUL
CRO
CRO
SVK
NOR
AUT
MDA
CRO
FIN
SWE
GEO
SuUl
GBR
ITA

poules matches finales
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